Product Brochure
Video Surveillance Solutions
GLOBAL
HEADQUARTERS
VANCOUVER Canada
BOSTON United States
DALLAS  United States
MILAN Italy

Pre-configured operating system, hot-swappable drives,
and RAID technology enables quick deployment and
increases system uptime and availability.
Avigilon Appearance
Search Technology*
Enables security operators to locate a specific
person or vehicle of interest across an entire site.
29HD Network Video Recorders
HD NVR3 Standard and Premium models are equipped with RAID 6 video storage array and RAID 1 system drive redundancy.
HD NVR3 Value models are equipped with RAID 5 video storage array.
HD NVR3 Models Product Number Storage Maximum Recording Rate
1-Gigabit Ethernet
Connections
10-Gigabit Ethernet
Connections
HD NVR Premium HD-NVR4-PRM-157TB 157 TB 10 GbE: 1450 Mbps
1 GbE: 600 Mbps
4 2
HD-NVR4-PRM-128TB 128 TB 10 GbE: 1450 Mbps
1 GbE: 600 Mbps
4 2
HD-NVR4-PRM-96TB 96 TB 10 GbE: 1450 Mbps
1 GbE: 600 Mbps
4 2
HD-NVR4-PRM-64TB 64 TB 10 GbE: 1450 Mbps
1 GbE: 600 Mbps
4 2
HD NVR Standard HD-NVR4-STD-48TB 48 TB 1 GbE: 450 Mbps 4 Optional
HD-NVR4-STD-32TB 32 TB 1 GbE: 450 Mbps 4 Optional
HD-NVR4-STD-24TB 24 TB 1 GbE: 450 Mbps 4 Optional
HD-NVR4-STD-16TB 16 TB 1 GbE: 450 Mbps 4 Optional
HD NVR Value HD-NVR3-VAL-18TB   18 TB 1 GbE: 256 Mbps 2 None
HD-NVR3-VAL-12TB   12 TB 1 GbE: 256 Mbps 2 None
HD-NVR3-VAL-6TB   6 TB 1 GbE: 256 Mbps 2 None
30 HD NVR Workstations
Avigilon offers a suite of high-performance workstations
to support your security system. HD NVR Workstations